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Gesamtwertung Winterbahn-Cup 2018/19

Wir danken den edlen Spendern unserer Preise, vor allem:

Andreas Klaer

Danke an Rainer Falkenstein für die tollen Fotos!
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Pos Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Gesamt
1 Remi Stehle 20 0 20 0 19 19 78
2 Sven Kirner 18 0 18 0 18 18 72
3 Simon Betz 13 0 14 0 16 16 59
4 Carsten Klett 5 0 10 0 14 14 43
5 Julius Kortenbruck 20 20 40
6 H.-G. Krauss 0 15 0 12 12 39
7 Christian Köster 0 6 0 15 15 36
8 Ioannis Fotiou 16 0 19 0 0 35
9 Karl Friesch 17 17 34

10 Edgar Teufel 7 0 0 13 13 33
11 Michael Löffler 14 0 16 0 0 30
12 Frank Hasler 0 5 0 11 11 27
13 Thomas Kiri 10 10 20
14 Franzi 19 0 0 0 19

Gerhard Klett 0 1 0 9 9 19
16 Luca Zetzsche 17 0 0 0 17

Jörn Weller 0 17 0 0 17
18 Ruben 15 0 0 0 15
19 Marcel Elsässer 0 13 0 0 13
20 Michael Wörner 12 0 0 0 12

Karl Wörner 0 12 0 0 12
22 Brändle Sport 11 0 0 0 11

Tobias Seläf 0 11 0 0 11
24 Christos Dettios 10 0 0 0 10
25 Joachim Vogel 9 0 0 0 9

Carola 0 9 0 0 9
27 Anna Schneider 8 0 0 0 8

Moritz Pfeiffer 0 8 0 0 8
29 Anke Dietter 3 0 4 0 0 7

Arndt Wagner 0 7 0 0 7
31 Andreas Klaer 6 0 0 0 6
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32 Tilo Schröter 4 0 0 0 4
33 Ralf Geiger 0 3 0 0 3
34 Axel Aichele 2 0 0 0 2

Steffen Graze 0 2 0 0 2
36 Jan Cartsburg 1 0 0 0 1
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Pos Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Gesamt
1 Carsten Klett 369 0 379 0 391 391 1530
2 Simon Betz 337 0 382 0 396 396 1511
3 Gerhard Klett 295 0 301 0 287 287 1170
4 Sven Kirner 224 0 380 0 272 272 1148
5 Remi Stehle 288 0 292 0 284 284 1148
6 Christian Köster 0 378 0 347 347 1072
7 H.G. Krauss 0 368 0 342 342 1052
8 Thomas Kiri 0 307 0 314 314 935
9 Frank Hasler 0 277 0 274 274 825

10 Michael Löffler 371 0 380 0 0 0 751
11 Anke Dietter 359 0 330 0 0 689
12 Steffen Graze 207 0 276 0 0 483
13 Karl Friesch 222 222 444
14 Edgar Teufel 68 0 0 166 166 400
15 Luca Zetzsche 332 0 0 0 332
16 Andreas Klaer 312 0 0 0 312
17 Ioannis Fotiou 135 0 174 0 0 309
18 Moritz Pfeiffer 0 295 0 0 295
19 Axel Aichele 287 0 0 0 287
20 Jan Cartsburg 284 0 0 0 284
21 Silas Schaible 270 0 0 0 270
22 Tanja Wadien 254 0 0 0 254
23 Michael Wörner 247 0 0 0 247
24 Tilo Schröter 244 0 0 0 244
25 Franzi 241 0 0 0 241
26 Arndt Wagner 0 234 0 0 234
27 Marcel Elsässer 0 223 0 0 223
28 Tobias Seläf 0 201 0 0 201
29 Brändle Sport 199 0 0 0 199
30 Christos Dettios 195 0 0 0 195
31 Carola 0 185 0 0 185
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32 K. Mayer 0 176 0 0 176
33 Jörn Weller 0 167 0 0 167
34 Karl Wörner 0 159 0 0 159
35 Ruben 147 0 0 0 147
36 Julius Kortenbruck 73 73 146
37 Jürgen Bäthke 143 0 0 0 143
38 Ralf Geiger 0 138 0 0 138
39 Anna Schneider 125 0 0 0 125
40 Anna Wörner 109 0 0 0 109
41 Joachim Vogel 67 0 0 0 67
42 Adam Diem 3 0 0 0 3
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Pos Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Gesamt
1 Gerhard Klett 20 0 12 0 18 18 68
2 Simon Betz 17 0 9 0 19 19 64
3 Remi Stehle 9 0 13 0 16 16 54
4 Sven Kirner 7 0 4 0 20 20 51
5 Carsten Klett 4 0 10 0 17 17 48
6 Christian Köster 0 18 0 14 14 46
7 Steffen Graze 19 0 19 0 0 0 38
8 H.G. Krauss 0 3 0 15 15 33
9 Ioannis Fotiou 12 0 20 0 0 32

10 Frank Hasler 0 8 0 11 11 30
11 Karl Friesch 13 13 26
12 Thomas Kiri 0 1 0 12 12 25
13 Edgar Teufel 0 0 10 10 20
14 Tanja Wadien 18 0 0 0 18

Julius Kortenbruck 9 9 18
16 Anke Dietter 3 0 14 0 0 17

K. Mayer 0 17 0 0 17
18 Michael Wörner 16 0 0 0 16

Marcel Elsässer 0 16 0 0 16
20 Axel Aichele 15 0 0 0 15

Arndt Wagner 0 15 0 0 15
22 Tilo Schröter 14 0 0 0 14
23 Anna Wörner 13 0 0 0 13
24 Franzi 11 0 0 0 11

Jörn Weller 0 11 0 0 11
26 Michael Löffler 8 0 2 0 0 10

Silas Schaible 10 0 0 0 10
28 Tobias Seläf 0 7 0 0 7
29 Andreas Klaer 6 0 0 0 6

Carola 0 6 0 0 6
31 Moritz Pfeiffer 0 5 0 0 5
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Anna Schneider 5 0 0 0 5
33 Luca Zetzsche 2 0 0 0 2
34 Ruben 1 0 0 0 1
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